
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

4321

D

C

B

A
Title

Number RevisionSize

A

Date: 4-Dec-2005 Sheet    of 

File: C:\PROJECTS\HP65PCB\HP65O.SCH Drawn By:

R1

47R

R2

1K

Z1

5V6

R3

1K5

CL1

COIL

C1

60uF

C2

22uF

C3
3.3uF

C4
3.3uF

C7

2nF

D1

IN4150

D2

1N4150

GND

GND

VGG

VSS

123456789

1
0

J1

CARD

V
S
S

W
E

W
B

W
A

V
B
S
W

M
T
R
S

G
N
D

R
B

R
A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

2
0

2
1

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

J2

KEYBD

VBSW

TR1

4-550

TR2
4-094

D3

1N4150

D4

1N4150 C5

3.3uF

GND

VCC

C8

15uF

123456789

1
0

J3

TESTPOINTS

R
C
D

IN
IT

O
2

V
G
G

IA IS S
Y
N

D
A
T
A

W
S

O
1

C
R
T

R
C
D

R
1

R
2

R
3

R
4

R
5

R
6

R
7

R
8

C
1

C
2

C
3

C
4

C
5

P
G
M
S

V
C
C

G
N
D

O
2
IN

V
B
S
W

O
1
IN

M
T
R
S

W
P
S

H
D
S

D
0

D
1

D
2

D
3

D
4

WE
1

WPS
2

CRT
3

HDS
4

MTRS
5

WB
6

WA
7

IA
8

GND
9

VSS
10

D2
11

D1
12

D0
13

D3
14

D4
15

VGG
16

R2
17

R3
18

R4
19

R5
20

R6
21

R1
22

R8
23

R7
24

C5
25

C4
26

C3
27

C2
28

C1
29

WS
30

PGMS
31

SYNC
32

IS
33

RCD
34

DATA
35

INITC
36

INIT
37

O1OUT
38

O2OUT
39

O1IN
40

O2IN
41

42
RA

43
RB

44

U1

HYBRID65

VSS

GND

INIT

IS

SYNC O2

VGG

O1

WS

IA

U2

OO73

VSS

GND

INIT

IS

SYNC O2

VGG

O1

WS

IA

U3

0074

VSS

GND

INIT

IS

SYNC O2

VGG

O1

WS

IA

U4

0075

VSS VSS VSS

GND GND GND

INIT INIT INIT

IS IS IS

SYN SYN SYN

IA IA IA

WS WS WS

O1 O1O1

O2 O2 O2

VGG VGG VGG

WE

WPS

CRT

HDS

MTRS

WB

WA

IA

GND

VSS

RB

RA

O2IN

O1IN

O2

O1

INIT

INITC

DATA

RCD

IS

SYN

PGMS

WS

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6 R7

R8

D0

D1

D2

D3

D4

VGG

C6

3.3uF

GND

INITC












